
1-2

12-1

11-12

10-11

9-10 Folk Orchestra

Folk Orchestra

Indian Group Song

Indian Group Song

Indian Group Song

Ad Making

Elocution

Elocution

Clay Modeling

Clay Modeling

Clay Modeling

1-2

12-1

11-12

10-11

9-10

5-6

4-5

3-4

2-3

One Act Play

One Act Play

One Act Play

One Act Play

One Act Play

One Act Play

Classical Dance

Classical Dance

Classical Dance Light Vocal

Light Vocal

Classical Vocal Solo

Classical Vocal Solo

Classical Instrumental (P)

Classical Instrumental (P)

Classical Instrumental (NP)

Classical Instrumental (NP)

Classical Instrumental (NP)

Poster

Poster

Poster

On The Spot Painting

On The Spot Painting

On The Spot Painting Debate

Debate

Debate

Rangoli

Rangoli

Rangoli

1-2

12-1

11-12

10-11

9-10

5-6

4-5

3-4

2-3

Folk Dance

Folk Dance

Folk Dance

Skit

Skit

Skit

Western Vocal Solo

Western Vocal Solo

Western Group Song

Western Group Song

Western Group Song

Mimicry

Cartooning

Cartooning

Cartooning

Collage

Collage

Collage

Quiz

Quiz

Quiz

Mime

Mime

8-9

MAIN STAGE AUDITORIUM LIBRARYD-Block(D101) D-Block(D201)

Valedictory

Flag March

Registration (A Block)

DAY 1

DAY 2

DAY 3 SATURDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY22-09-2016

23-09-2016

24-09-2016

Inaugural Function

XITIJ’16
6th GTU ZONAL YOUTH FEST

SCHEDULE

GUJARAT 
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