

1-2



## XII, 116

## 6th GTU ZONAL YOUTH FEST

## **SCHEDULE**

	MAIN STAGE	AUDITORIUM	D-Block(D101)	D-Block(D201)	LIBRARY
DAY 1	22-09-2016 THURSDAY				
8-9	Registration (A Block)				
9-10	Flag March				
10-11	Inaugural Function				
11-12			maugurai i unction		
12-1	Skit	Western Vocal Solo	Cartooning	Quiz	
1-2	Skit	Western Vocal Solo	Cartooning	Quiz	
2-3	Skit	Western Group Song	Cartooning	Quiz	
3-4	Folk Dance	Western Group Song	Collage	Mime	
4-5	Folk Dance	Western Group Song	Collage	Mime	
5-6	Folk Dance	Mimicry	Collage		
DAY 2	23-09-2016 FRIDAY				
9-10	Classical Dance	Light Vocal	On The Spot Painting	Debate	
10-11	Classical Dance	Light Vocal	On The Spot Painting	Debate	
11-12	Classical Dance	Classical Vocal Solo	On The Spot Painting	Debate	
12-1	One Act Play	Classical Vocal Solo	Poster		
1-2	One Act Play	Classical Instrumental (P)	Poster		
2-3	One Act Play	Classical Instrumental (P)	Poster		
3-4	One Act Play	Classical Instrumental (NP)			Rangoli
4-5	One Act Play	Classical Instrumental (NP)			Rangoli
5-6	One Act Play	Classical Instrumental (NP)			Rangoli
DAY 3	24-09-2016 SATURDAY				
9-10	Folk Orchestra	Indian Group Song		Ad Making	Clay Modeling
10-11	Folk Orchestra	Indian Group Song		Elocution	Clay Modeling
11-12		Indian Group Song		Elocution	Clay Modeling
12-1			Valedictory		
1.2			valoalotory		